Date of First Publication: 2082/11/19

l. Nepal Rastra Bank, Siddharthanagar office, Siddharthanagar invites sealed quotation for the

Construction of Parking Shed in Nepal Rastra Bank Siddharthanagar Premises. The estimated

amount for the works is Rs.l 1,65,674.30 [In words Eleven lakh Sixty Five thousand Six hundred

Seventy Four and Paisa Thirty onlyl including VAT.

2. lnterested eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Sealed quotation fortns and

Bid Documents at the Nepal Rastra Bank Siddharthanagar Office or visit bank's website www.nrb.org.np

3.